Technical Data Sheet
pneum. Diaphragm Actuator
TD_MA60
©ARCA Regler GmbH  Kempener Straße 18  D-47918 Tönisvorst
Tel.: +49-(0)2156-7709-0  Fax: +49-(0)2156-7709-55  sale@arca-valve.com  www.arca-valve.com
TD_MA60_en_03-2020.docx                                  - Subject to technical data modifications - Page 1 of 4
Technical data
Series MA60

Tel.: +49-(0)2156-7709-0  Fax: +49-(0)2156-7709-55  sale@arca-valve.com  www.arca-valve.com
TD_MA60_en_03-2020.docx                                 - Subject to technical data modifications - Page 4 of 4
Type code
MA 60 A6 6G Ö HVH S0 T
Series
Actuator size
60   Diaphragm surface 1500 – 2185 cm²
Actuator type (stroke)
G6   = stroke 60 mm
A6   = stroke 83 mm
D6   = stroke 125 mm
C6   = stroke 136 mm
Spring set
4B 6B 8B 12B 16B = 4, 6, 8, 12, 16 blue springs (G6)
2G 4G 6G 8G  = 2, 4, 6, 8 green springs (A6)
2S 4S 6S 8S  = 2, 4, 6, 8 silver springs (D6)
2R 4R 6R 8R  = 2, 4, 6, 8 red springs (C6)
Function
Ö     = springs move the stem downwards (air to open)
S     = springs move the stem upwards (air to close)
Extra equipment
EX